Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 2003
B. 2008
2013
2018

1 Nawaz Sharif became Third the Prime Minister of Pakistan. in.

2003
2004
2013
2018

2 Syed Yousaf Raza Gilani became the Prime Minister of Pakistan. in.

1977
1985
1988
2002

3 In which eelction was graduation made conditional for the candidate.
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1999
1979
1989
1969

4 when did General Pervez Musharraf took ove rthe control of country.

. Zulifigar Ali Bhutto
Banazr Bhutto

Nawaz Sharif
Muhamamd Khan Junejo

5 When Prime Mininster ended 58 -2-B through 'Thirteen' amendment.

9 crores

. 11 crores
13 crores
. 15 crores

6 What was the pospulation of the country inthe census of 1998.

. Mir Zafar Ullah Jamali

Aftab Shaban

Faroog Ahmed Khan Laghari
Yousaf Raza Gillani

7 In the history of Pakistan........ enjoyed longest term as prime minister.
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1998
. 1996
1994
1995

8 Mian Nawaz Sharif himself inaugurted the motorway at its completion ceremony in.

Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eight

9 In 1993 the governemnt of Banazir Bhutto started five year plan.
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10 Pakistan become atomic poer of Islamic world.



