

## Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Nawaz Sharif became Third the Prime Minister of Pakistan. in.	A. 2003 B. 2008 C. 2013 D. 2018
2	Syed Yousaf Raza Gilani became the Prime Minister of Pakistan. in.	A. 2003 B. 2004 C. 2013 D. 2018
3	In which eelction was graduation made conditional for the candidate.	A. 1977 B. 1985 C. 1988 D. 2002
4	when did General Pervez Musharraf took ove rthe control of country.	A. 1999 B. 1979 C. 1989 D. 1969
5	When Prime Mininster ended 58 -2-B through 'Thirteen' amendment.	A. Zulifiqar Ali Bhutto B. Banazir Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. Muhamamd Khan Junejo
6	What was the pospulation of the country inthe census of 1998.	A. 9 crores B. 11 crores C. 13 crores D. 15 crores
7	In the history of Pakistan enjoyed longest term as prime minister.	A. Mir Zafar Ullah Jamali B. Aftab Shaban C. Farooq Ahmed Khan Laghari D. Yousaf Raza Gillani
8	Mian Nawaz Sharif himself inaugurted the motorway at its completion ceremony in.	A. 1998 B. 1996 C. 1994 D. 1995
9	In 1993 the governemnt of Banazir Bhutto started five year plan.	A. Fifth B. Sixth C. Seventh D. Eight
10	Pakistan become atomic poer of Islamic world.	A. 5th B. 6th C. 1st D. 4th